
CONFERENCE TABLE TOPS

Arrowood™ 50
Barrington® 56
Epic® 64
Escalade® 87
Universal 95
WaveWorks® 112

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS

CONFERENCE TABLE TOPS

49NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



ARROWOOD CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Arrowood Veneer (31N) models feature 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" slipmatched cherry and maple, bookmatched walnut veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered wood rim profile
• Arrowood Laminate (21N) models feature 13⁄16" TFL (thermally fused laminate) with mitered rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Arrowood conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish/Laminate

ARROWOOD SHAPES AND SIZES

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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31N ARROWOOD VENEER TOP OPTIONS
WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
TF Truffle Cherry

RIM PROFILE

21N ARROWOOD LAMINATE TOP OPTIONS
LAMINATE COLORS
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2

DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list for each grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 51 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN3636SQW
31NN3636SQLW

G10C
G10C

NM
MC

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN3030SQW Wood $ 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31NN3636SQW Wood $ 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

31NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31NN4242SQW Wood $ 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

31NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31NN4848SQW Wood $ 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

31NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

31NN5454SQW Wood $ 2518 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

31NN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 2518 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

31NN6060SQW Wood $ 2892 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

31NN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 2892 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 51 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N3030SQW
31N3030SQLW

G10C
G10C

NM
MC

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31N3030SQW Wood $ 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31N3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

21N3030SQL Laminate 674 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31N3636SQW Wood $ 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

31N3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

21N3636SQL Laminate 790 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31N4242SQW Wood $ 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

31N4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

21N4242SQL Laminate 1133 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31N4848SQW Wood $ 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

31N4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

21N4848SQL Laminate 1555 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 51 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN48216RTW
31NN48216RTLW

CUT-G15LR
X

X
X

X
X

MH
CW

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN3672RTW Wood $ 2724 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

31NN3672RTLW Laminate/Wood 2724 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

31NN4284RTW Wood $ 3219 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

31NN4284RTLW Laminate/Wood 3219 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

31NN4896RTW Wood $ 3707 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

31NN4896RTLW Laminate/Wood 3707 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

31NN48120RTW Wood $ 5059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

31NN48120RTLW Laminate/Wood 5059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

31NN48144RTW Wood $ 6270 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

31NN48144RTLW Laminate/Wood 6270 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

31NN48168RTW Wood $ 7216 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

31NN48168RTLW Laminate/Wood 7216 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

31NN48192RTW Wood $ 8160 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

31NN48192RTLW Laminate/Wood 8160 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

31NN48216RTW Wood $ 9104 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

31NN48216RTLW Laminate/Wood 9104 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

31NN48240RTW Wood $ 10053 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

31NN48240RTLW Laminate/Wood 10053 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 51 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31NN60144RTW
31NN60144RTLW

CUT-G15LR
X

X
X

X
X

MH
CW

• See page 51 for all options available in Arrowood

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN60144RTW Wood $ 8146 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

31NN60144RTLW Laminate/Wood 8146 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

31NN60168RTW Wood $ 9380 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

31NN60168RTLW Laminate/Wood 9380 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

31NN60192RTW Wood $ 10611 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

31NN60192RTLW Laminate/Wood 10611 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

31NN60216RTW Wood $ 11835 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

31NN60216RTLW Laminate/Wood 11835 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

31NN60240RTW Wood $ 13062 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

31NN60240RTLW Laminate/Wood 13062 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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BARRINGTON CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• 19⁄16" bookmatched walnut veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered wood rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Barrington conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish/Laminate

BARRINGTON SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
CW Cordovan Walnut
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Walnut
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Walnut
UW Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
or Queen Anne bases

• Grommet options available on round and square
tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50NN36RDW X DW
• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

50NN30RDW Wood $ 1924 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1924 36 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

50NN36RDW Wood $ 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN36RDLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

50NN42RDW Wood $ 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

50NN48RDW Wood $ 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN48RDLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

50NN54RDW Wood $ 3732 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

50NN54RDLW Laminate/Wood 3732 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

50NN60RDW Wood $ 4114 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

50NN60RDLW Laminate/Wood 4114 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
or Queen Anne bases

• Grommet options available on round and square
tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50NN3636SQW X MH
• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3030SQW Wood $ 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

50NN3636SQW Wood $ 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

50NN4242SQW Wood $ 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

50NN4848SQW Wood $ 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

50NN5454SQW Wood $ 3732 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

50NN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 3732 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

50NN6060SQW Wood $ 4114 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

50NN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 4114 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS
BARRINGTON

BARRINGTON SQUARE TOPS

59NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN48216RTW
50NN48216RTLW

CUT-G15A
CUT-G15A

X
X

X
X

DW
DW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3672RTW Wood $ 3538 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

50NN3672RTLW Laminate/Wood 3538 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

50NN4284RTW Wood $ 4174 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

50NN4284RTLW Laminate/Wood 4174 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

50NN4896RTW Wood $ 4806 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

50NN4896RTLW Laminate/Wood 4806 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

50NN48120RTW Wood $ 6563 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

50NN48120RTLW Laminate/Wood 6563 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

50NN48144RTW Wood $ 8133 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

50NN48144RTLW Laminate/Wood 8133 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

50NN48168RTW Wood $ 9361 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

50NN48168RTLW Laminate/Wood 9361 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

50NN48192RTW Wood $ 10583 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

50NN48192RTLW Laminate/Wood 10583 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

50NN48216RTW Wood $ 11805 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

50NN48216RTLW Laminate/Wood 11805 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

50NN48240RTW Wood $ 13034 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

50NN48240RTLW Laminate/Wood 13034 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN60144RTW
50NN60144RTLW

CUT-G15A
CUT-G15A

X
X

X
X

DW
DW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN60144RTW Wood $ 10568 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

50NN60144RTLW Laminate/Wood 10568 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

50NN60168RTW Wood $ 12167 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

50NN60168RTLW Laminate/Wood 12167 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

50NN60192RTW Wood $ 13756 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

50NN60192RTLW Laminate/Wood 13756 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

50NN60216RTW Wood $ 15352 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

50NN60216RTLW Laminate/Wood 15352 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

50NN60240RTW Wood $ 16945 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

50NN60240RTLW Laminate/Wood 16945 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN48216BTW
50NN48216BTLW

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN3672BTW Wood $ 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

50NN3672BTLW Laminate/Wood 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

50NN4284BTW Wood $ 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

50NN4284BTLW Laminate/Wood 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

50NN4896BTW Wood $ 5077 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

50NN4896BTLW Laminate/Wood 5077 4711⁄16 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

50NN48120BTW Wood $ 7131 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

50NN48120BTLW Laminate/Wood 7131 4711⁄16 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

50NN48144BTW Wood $ 8682 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

50NN48144BTLW Laminate/Wood 8682 4711⁄16 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

50NN48168BTW Wood $ 9898 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

50NN48168BTLW Laminate/Wood 9898 4711⁄16 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

50NN48192BTW Wood $ 11114 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

50NN48192BTLW Laminate/Wood 11114 4711⁄16 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

50NN48216BTW Wood $ 12323 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

50NN48216BTLW Laminate/Wood 12323 4711⁄16 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

50NN48240BTW Wood $ 13535 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

50NN48240BTLW Laminate/Wood 13535 4711⁄16 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Power grommets cannot be used with Queen Anne
bases

• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 57 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50NN60144BTW
50NN60144BTLW

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 57 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

50NN60144BTW Wood $ 11285 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

50NN60144BTLW Laminate/Wood 11285 585⁄8 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

50NN60168BTW Wood $ 12870 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

50NN60168BTLW Laminate/Wood 12870 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

50NN60192BTW Wood $ 14449 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

50NN60192BTLW Laminate/Wood 14449 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

50NN60216BTW Wood $ 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

50NN60216BTLW Laminate/Wood 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

50NN60240BTW Wood $ 17594 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

50NN60240BTLW Laminate/Wood 17594 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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EPIC CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate), and feature a 3mm vinyl or wood rim, or a knife rim profile with a 3mm vinyl or wood rim on the
vertical edge

• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim or knife rim profile with a wood rim on the vertical edge
• Knife rim surfaces available on all sides
• Refer to page 65 for rim profiles and colors
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Epic conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

EPIC SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
TF Truffle Cherry

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

• CSL available on worksurfaces

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE*
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris
*Not available on
occasional tables

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILES
VINYL RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple

405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey

PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

GALLERY VINYL RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Softened Vinyl (V) Knife (K) Softened Wood (F)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN36RDW
25NN36RDL

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25NN30RDW Wood $ 1910 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN30RDL Laminate 1123 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25NN36RDW Wood $ 2245 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25NN36RDL Laminate 1319 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25NN42RDW Wood $ 2723 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25NN42RDL Laminate 1808 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25NN48RDW Wood $ 3323 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25NN48RDL Laminate 2413 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

25NN54RDW Wood $ 3698 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN54RDL Laminate 2787 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

25NN60RDW Wood $ 4070 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN60RDL Laminate 3165 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N30RDW
25N30RDL

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25N30RDW Wood $ 1748 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N30RDL Laminate 963 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25N36RDW Wood $ 2055 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25N36RDL Laminate 1132 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25N42RDW Wood $ 2537 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25N42RDL Laminate 1617 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25N48RDW Wood $ 3134 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25N48RDL Laminate 2222 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN36RDWK
25NN36RDLK

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25NN30RDWK Wood $ 2478 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN30RDLK Laminate 1458 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25NN36RDWK Wood $ 2915 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25NN36RDLK Laminate 1717 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25NN42RDWK Wood $ 3540 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25NN42RDLK Laminate 2346 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25NN48RDWK Wood $ 4317 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25NN48RDLK Laminate 3134 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

25NN54RDWK Wood $ 4808 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN54RDLK Laminate 3626 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

25NN60RDWK Wood $ 5290 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN60RDLK Laminate 4116 601⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N36RDWK
25N36RDLK

F
V461

X
X

MC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC ROUND TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

25N30RDWK Wood $ 2272 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N30RDLK Laminate 1250 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

25N36RDWK Wood $ 2673 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

25N36RDLK Laminate 1473 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

25N42RDWK Wood $ 3297 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

25N42RDLK Laminate 2104 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

25N48RDWK Wood $ 4077 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

25N48RDLK Laminate 2891 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3636SQW
25NN3636SQL

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3030SQW Wood $ 1910 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN3030SQL Laminate 1123 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25NN3636SQW Wood $ 2245 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25NN3636SQL Laminate 1319 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25NN4242SQW Wood $ 2723 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25NN4242SQL Laminate 1808 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25NN4848SQW Wood $ 3323 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25NN4848SQL Laminate 2413 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

25NN5454SQW Wood $ 3698 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN5454SQL Laminate 2787 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

25NN6060SQW Wood $ 4070 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN6060SQL Laminate 3165 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS
EPIC

EPIC SQUARE TOPS

71NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N3030SQW
25N3030SQL

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N3030SQW Wood $ 1748 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N3030SQL Laminate 963 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25N3636SQW Wood $ 2055 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25N3636SQL Laminate 1132 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25N4242SQW Wood $ 2537 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25N4242SQL Laminate 1617 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25N4848SQW Wood $ 3134 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25N4848SQL Laminate 2222 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3636SQWK
25NN3636SQLK

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3030SQWK Wood $ 2478 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25NN3030SQLK Laminate 1458 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25NN3636SQWK Wood $ 2915 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25NN3636SQLK Laminate 1717 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25NN4242SQWK Wood $ 3540 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25NN4242SQLK Laminate 2346 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25NN4848SQWK Wood $ 4317 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25NN4848SQLK Laminate 3134 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

25NN5454SQWK Wood $ 4808 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

25NN5454SQLK Laminate 3626 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

25NN6060SQWK Wood $ 5290 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

25NN6060SQLK Laminate 4116 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 66 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25N3030SQWK
25N3030SQLK

F
V405

G10C
G10C

TF
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC SQUARE TOP
KNIFE RIM

30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25N3030SQWK Wood $ 2272 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

25N3030SQLK Laminate 1250 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

25N3636SQWK Wood $ 2673 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

25N3636SQLK Laminate 1473 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

25N4242SQWK Wood $ 3297 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

25N4242SQLK Laminate 2104 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

25N4848SQWK Wood $ 4077 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

25N4848SQLK Laminate 2891 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240", tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RTW
25NN3672RTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RTW Wood $ 3501 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RTL Laminate 2591 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RTW Wood $ 4128 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RTL Laminate 3224 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RTW Wood $ 4757 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RTL Laminate 3865 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RTW Wood $ 6498 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RTL Laminate 5616 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RTW Wood $ 8047 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RTL Laminate 7183 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RTW Wood $ 9268 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RTL Laminate 8411 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RTW Wood $ 10477 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RTL Laminate 9637 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240", tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RTW
25NN48216RTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RTW Wood $ 11691 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RTL Laminate 10863 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RTW Wood $ 12903 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RTL Laminate 12096 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RTW Wood $ 10466 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RTL Laminate 9340 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RTW Wood $ 12047 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RTL Laminate 10938 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RTW Wood $ 13621 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RTL Laminate 12527 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RTW Wood $ 15201 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RTL Laminate 14127 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RTW Wood $ 16775 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RTL Laminate 15727 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RTWK
25NN3672RTLK

K
K425

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

CL
425

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RTWK Wood $ 4553 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RTLK Laminate 3368 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RTWK Wood $ 5368 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RTLK Laminate 4191 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RTWK Wood $ 6184 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RTLK Laminate 5018 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RTWK Wood $ 8447 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RTLK Laminate 7304 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RTWK Wood $ 10462 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RTLK Laminate 9338 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RTWK Wood $ 12045 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RTLK Laminate 10934 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RTWK Wood $ 13623 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RTLK Laminate 12530 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RTWK
25NN48216RTLK

K
K425

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

CL
425

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RECTANGLE TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RTWK Wood $ 15201 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RTLK Laminate 14127 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RTWK Wood $ 16775 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RTLK Laminate 15727 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RTWK Wood $ 13603 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RTLK Laminate 12140 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RTWK Wood $ 15660 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RTLK Laminate 14218 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RTWK Wood $ 17707 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RTLK Laminate 16285 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RTWK Wood $ 19758 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RTLK Laminate 18363 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RTWK Wood $ 21809 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RTLK Laminate 20444 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721

CO
NF

ER
EN

CE
TA

BL
E
TO

PS
EP

IC

EPIC RECTANGLE TOPS

78 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672BTW
25NN3672BTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672BTW Wood $ 3778 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672BTL Laminate 2884 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284BTW Wood $ 4402 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284BTL Laminate 3510 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896BTW Wood $ 5022 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896BTL Laminate 4141 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120BTW Wood $ 7059 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120BTL Laminate 6192 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144BTW Wood $ 8593 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144BTL Laminate 7747 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168BTW Wood $ 9799 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168BTL Laminate 8962 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192BTW Wood $ 11003 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192BTL Laminate 10173 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216BTW
25NN48216BTL

F
V480

G10LR
G10LR

X
480

X CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216BTW Wood $ 12201 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216BTL Laminate 11370 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240BTW Wood $ 13402 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240BTL Laminate 12597 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144BTW Wood $ 11173 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144BTL Laminate 10064 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168BTW Wood $ 12739 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168BTL Laminate 11649 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192BTW Wood $ 14304 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192BTL Laminate 13227 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216BTW Wood $ 15863 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216BTL Laminate 14782 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240BTW Wood $ 17423 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240BTL Laminate 16378 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672BTWK
25NN3672BTLK

K
K461

G10LA
G10LA

X
X

X
X

AC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672BTWK Wood $ 4911 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672BTLK Laminate 3750 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284BTWK Wood $ 5721 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284BTLK Laminate 4563 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896BTWK Wood $ 6529 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896BTLK Laminate 5383 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120BTWK Wood $ 9180 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120BTLK Laminate 8054 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144BTWK Wood $ 11173 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144BTLK Laminate 10065 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168BTWK Wood $ 12743 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168BTLK Laminate 11649 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192BTWK Wood $ 14304 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192BTLK Laminate 13227 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216BTWK
25NN48216BTLK

K
K461

G10LA
G10LA

X
X

X
X

AC
461

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC BOAT TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216BTWK Wood $ 15863 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216BTLK Laminate 14782 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240BTWK Wood $ 17423 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240BTLK Laminate 16381 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144BTWK Wood $ 14523 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144BTLK Laminate 13083 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168BTWK Wood $ 16564 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168BTLK Laminate 15147 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192BTWK Wood $ 18593 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192BTLK Laminate 17192 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216BTWK Wood $ 20619 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216BTLK Laminate 19218 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240BTWK Wood $ 22650 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240BTLK Laminate 21291 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RCW
25NN3672RCL

F
V405

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

X
X

DW
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
SOFTENED RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RCW Wood $ 3817 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RCL Laminate 2910 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RCW Wood $ 4449 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RCL Laminate 3546 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RCW Wood $ 5077 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RCL Laminate 4181 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RCW Wood $ 7131 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RCL Laminate 6256 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RCW Wood $ 8682 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RCL Laminate 7822 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RCW Wood $ 9899 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RCL Laminate 9054 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RCW Wood $ 11115 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RCL Laminate 10277 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RCW
25NN48216RCL

F
V405

G10LR
G10LR

X
X

X
X

DW
405

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
SOFTENED RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RCW Wood $ 12326 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RCL Laminate 11482 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RCW Wood $ 13538 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RCL Laminate 12726 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RCW Wood $ 11286 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RCL Laminate 10168 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RCW Wood $ 12871 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RCL Laminate 11766 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RCW Wood $ 14450 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RCL Laminate 13361 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RCW Wood $ 16020 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RCL Laminate 14931 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RCW Wood $ 17597 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RCL Laminate 16544 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN3672RCWK
25NN3672RCLK

K
K425

G10A
G10A

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
KNIFE RIM

36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN3672RCWK Wood $ 4963 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

25NN3672RCLK Laminate 3781 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

25NN4284RCWK Wood $ 5778 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

25NN4284RCLK Laminate 4608 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

25NN4896RCWK Wood $ 6598 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

25NN4896RCLK Laminate 5435 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

25NN48120RCWK Wood $ 9270 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

25NN48120RCLK Laminate 8133 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

25NN48144RCWK Wood $ 11287 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

25NN48144RCLK Laminate 10170 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

25NN48168RCWK Wood $ 12871 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

25NN48168RCLK Laminate 11766 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

25NN48192RCWK Wood $ 14450 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

25NN48192RCLK Laminate 13361 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 66 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Veneer Top Finish/Laminate Top Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
25NN48216RCWK
25NN48216RCLK

K
K425

G10A
G10A

X
X

X
X

CW
CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Epic

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EPIC RACETRACK TOP
KNIFE RIM
(CONTINUED)

48" x 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

25NN48216RCWK Wood $ 16024 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

25NN48216RCLK Laminate 14931 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

25NN48240RCWK Wood $ 17597 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

25NN48240RCLK Laminate 16544 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" x 144"

25NN60144RCWK Wood $ 14672 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

25NN60144RCLK Laminate 13217 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

25NN60168RCWK Wood $ 16731 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

25NN60168RCLK Laminate 15299 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

25NN60192RCWK Wood $ 18779 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

25NN60192RCLK Laminate 17368 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

25NN60216RCWK Wood $ 20830 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

25NN60216RCLK Laminate 19411 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

25NN60240RCWK Wood $ 22878 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

25NN60240RCLK Laminate 21506 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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ESCALADE CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• 19⁄16" slipmatched cherry or maple and bookmatched walnut veneer
• Mitered wood rim
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many Escalade conference tops can be cut down in 6" increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Modified Depth
4. Modified Width
5. Finish

ESCALADE SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 88 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN42RDW G10C DW
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

ECN30RDW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

ECN36RDW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

ECN42RDW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

48" ROUND

ECN48RDW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

• SIN 33721

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS
ESCALADE

ESCALADE ROUND TOPS

89NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 88 for options and
upcharge

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3636SQW X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3030SQW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

ECN3636SQW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

ECN4242SQW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

ECN4848SQW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

ECN5454SQW Wood $ 3903 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

ECN6060SQW Wood $ 4272 601⁄16 601⁄16 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3672RTW X X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3672RTW Wood $ 4366 351⁄4 719⁄16 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

ECN4284RTW Wood $ 4894 421⁄16 843⁄16 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

ECN4896RTW Wood $ 5420 471⁄4 951⁄8 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

ECN48120RTW Wood $ 7438 471⁄4 1191⁄4 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

ECN48144RTW Wood $ 9236 471⁄4 1431⁄8 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

ECN48168RTW Wood $ 11403 471⁄4 1671⁄4 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

48" x 192"

ECN48192RTW Wood $ 12918 471⁄4 1911⁄4 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

48" x 216"

ECN48216RTW Wood $ 14428 471⁄4 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

ECN48240RTW Wood $ 15942 471⁄4 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN60144RTW CUT-G15A X X CL
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN60144RTW Wood $ 12005 585⁄8 1431⁄2 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

ECN60168RTW Wood $ 14824 585⁄8 1671⁄4 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

ECN60192RTW Wood $ 16792 585⁄8 1911⁄4 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

ECN60216RTW Wood $ 18758 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

ECN60240RTW Wood $ 20726 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
G10, CUT-15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3672BTW X X MH
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN3672BTW Wood $ 4672 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

ECN4284BTW Wood $ 5237 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

ECN4896BTW Wood $ 5799 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

ECN48120BTW Wood $ 7960 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

ECN48144BTW Wood $ 9884 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" x 168"

ECN48168BTW Wood $ 12201 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

ECN48192BTW Wood $ 13817 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

ECN48216BTW Wood $ 15439 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

ECN48240BTW Wood $ 17061 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
•• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 88 for
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet/Cutout Option
3. Modified Depth

(see page 9 for available sizes)
4. Modified Width

(see page 9 for available sizes)
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN60144BTW CUT-G15A X X NM
• See page 88 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

ECN60144BTW Wood $ 12847 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

ECN60168BTW Wood $ 15861 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

ECN60192BTW Wood $ 17966 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

ECN60216BTW Wood $ 20071 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

ECN60240BTW Wood $ 22175 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• SIN 33721
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UNIVERSAL CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
CP TOPS
• 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• HPL flat rim profile

CCW TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature wood rim with 5 profile options
• Laminate/wood models are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) that feature wood rim with 5 profile options

SOLID SURFACE TOPS
• 11⁄2" solid surface
• Knife rim profile
• Grommet cutouts not available

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER CP TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate

TO ORDER CCW TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Grommet
4. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
5. Rim Finish (laminate/wood models)

TO ORDER SOLID SURFACE TOPS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Solid Surface Color

CONFERENCE
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UNIVERSAL SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
24" Diameter (solid surface only)
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

SOFT SQUARE
(solid surface only)
24" x 24"
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Self (J) for CCW, Flat (E) for CP
Grommet not included
Laminate/Finish: Must specify Honey (HN), Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)
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CP TOP OPTIONS
LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

CP RIM PROFILE

Flat (E)

CCW TOP OPTIONS
WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

WOOD RIM
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

CCW RIM PROFILES

Radius (A) Reed (M) Bullnose (D) Softened (F) Self (J)
(all wood models only)

SOLID SURFACE TOP OPTIONS
SOLID SURFACE COLORS
7101 Bisque (Grade A)
7201 Glacier White (Grade A)
7203 Designer White (Grade B)
7204 Silt (Grade B)
7301 Concrete (Grade C)
7302 Deep Night Sky (Grade C)

S0LID SURFACE RIM PROFILE

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW36RD2W
CCW60RD2LW
CP-54E

D
F
G10C

G10C
G10C
461

NM
805 CL

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

CCW30RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 980 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW30RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW30RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-30E Laminate-E Rim 563 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

CCW36RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1152 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CCW36RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CCW36RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

CP-36E Laminate-E Rim 662 36 — 19⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.1

42" ROUND

QCCW42RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1401 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2W Wood-J Rim 1401 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CCW42RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

QCP-42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

CP-42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

48" ROUND

CCW48RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 1778 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CCW48RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CCW48RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

CP-48E Laminate-E Rim 869 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

CCW54RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 2160 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW54RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW54RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CP-54E Laminate-E Rim 1250 54 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

CCW60RD2W Wood-J Rim $ 2536 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW60RD2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW60RD2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CP-60E Laminate-E Rim 1627 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CP-WS30E G10C 461
• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL
ROUND TOP

30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

CCW30WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 900 30 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-WS30E Laminate-E Rim 480 30 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

CCW36WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1058 36 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

CP-WS36E Laminate-E Rim 567 36 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

CCW42WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1307 42 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

CP-WS42E Laminate-E Rim 665 42 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

CCW48WSRNW Wood-J Rim $ 1688 48 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

CP-WS48E Laminate-E Rim 778 48 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL SOLID SURFACE
ROUND TOP

24" ROUND 11⁄2" TOP THICKNESS GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

10N24RDS Solid Surface $ 2375 $ 2523 $ 2727 24 — 11⁄2 — — 26 lbs. 1.3

30" ROUND

10N30RDS Solid Surface $ 3034 $ 3265 $ 3584 30 — 11⁄2 — — 41 lbs. 1.9

36" ROUND

10N36RDS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 — 11⁄2 — — 59 lbs. 2.7

42" ROUND

10N42RDS Solid Surface $ 4615 $ 5068 $ 5693 42 — 11⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 3.5

48" ROUND

10N48RDS Solid Surface $ 5572 $ 6164 $ 6980 48 — 11⁄2 — — 105 lbs. 4.5

54" ROUND

10N54RDS Solid Surface $ 6571 $ 7320 $ 8353 54 — 11⁄2 — — 133 lbs. 5.7

60" ROUND

10N60RDS Solid Surface $ 7662 $ 8587 $ 9862 585⁄8 — 11⁄2 — — 165 lbs. 6.9

• Grommet cutout not available on solid surface tops
• Not intended for use with adjustable height bases
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW5454SQW
CCW5454SQLW
CP-SQ54E

A
M
G10C

X
X
461

CW
461 CL

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3030SQW Wood-J Rim $ 980 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW3030SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CCW3030SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 1719 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-SQ30E Laminate-E Rim 563 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

CCW3636SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1152 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CCW3636SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CCW3636SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2023 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

CP-SQ36E Laminate-E Rim 662 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

CCW4242SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1401 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CCW4242SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CCW4242SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 2500 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

CP-SQ42E Laminate-E Rim 760 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

CCW4848SQW Wood-J Rim $ 1778 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CCW4848SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CCW4848SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3092 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

CP-SQ48E Laminate-E Rim 869 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" SQUARE

CCW5454SQW Wood-J Rim $ 2160 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW5454SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CCW5454SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3472 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

CP-SQ54E Laminate-E Rim 1250 54 54 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

CCW6060SQW Wood-J Rim $ 2536 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW6060SQW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CCW6060SQLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3845 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

CP-SQ60E Laminate-E Rim 1627 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 98 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CP-WSSQ30E G10C 461
• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3030WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 900 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

CP-WSSQ30E Laminate-E Rim 480 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

CCW3636WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1058 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

CP-WSSQ36E Laminate-E Rim 567 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

CCW4242WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1307 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

CP-WSSQ42E Laminate-E Rim 665 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

CCW4848WSSQW Wood-J Rim $ 1688 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

CP-WSSQ48E Laminate-E Rim 778 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL SOLID SURFACE
SOFT SQUARE TOP

24" SOFT SQUARE
11⁄2" TOP THICKNESS GRADE A GRADE B GRADE C

10N2424SSQS Solid Surface $ 2375 $ 2523 $ 2727 24 24 11⁄2 — — 38 lbs. 1.3

30" SOFT SQUARE

10N3030SSQS Solid Surface $ 3034 $ 3265 $ 3584 30 30 11⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 1.9

36" SOFT SQUARE

10N3636SSQS Solid Surface $ 3781 $ 4114 $ 4573 36 36 11⁄2 — — 79 lbs. 2.7

42" SOFT SQUARE

10N4242SSQS Solid Surface $ 4615 $ 5068 $ 5693 42 42 11⁄2 — — 105 lbs. 3.5

48" SOFT SQUARE

10N4848SSQS Solid Surface $ 5572 $ 6164 $ 6980 48 48 11⁄2 — — 135 lbs. 4.5

54" SOFT SQUARE

10N5454SSQS Solid Surface $ 6571 $ 7320 $ 8353 54 54 11⁄2 — — 169 lbs. 5.6

60" SOFT SQUARE

10N6060SSQS Solid Surface $ 7662 $ 8587 $ 9862 585⁄8 585⁄8 11⁄2 — — 206 lbs. 6.9

• Grommet cutout not available on Corian solid surface tops
• Not intended for use with adjustable height bases
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48144RT2W
CCW48144RT2LW

J
M

CUT-G15LR
CUT-G15CE

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 2367 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3267 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3267 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-S72E Laminate-E Rim 919 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 2820 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3890 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3890 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-S84E Laminate-E Rim 1042 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

CCW4896RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 3271 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4519 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4519 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-S96E Laminate-E Rim 1165 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 4521 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6239 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6239 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-S120E Laminate-E Rim 1671 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 5639 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 7777 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 7777 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CP-S144E Laminate-E Rim 2007 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168RT2W
CCW48168RT2LW

J
M

CUT-G15LR
CUT-G15CE

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 6467 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8980 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8980 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

CP-S168E Laminate-E Rim 2672 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.4

48" x 192"

CCW48192RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 7329 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10183 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10183 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

CP-S192E Laminate-E Rim 3333 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.3

48" x 216"

CCW48216RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 8370 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11619 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11619 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-S216E Laminate-E Rim 3993 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 9410 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12842 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12842 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-S240E Laminate-E Rim 4659 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60216RT2W
CCW60216RT2LW

F
F

CUT-G16A
CUT-G16A

DW
802 MH

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 7890 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10380 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10380 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-S60144E Laminate-E Rim 2612 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 9054 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11978 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11978 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-S60168E Laminate-E Rim 3474 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 10265 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13566 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13566 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-S60192E Laminate-E Rim 4335 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 11718 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15160 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15160 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-S60216E Laminate-E Rim 5192 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240RT2W Wood-J Rim $ 13176 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RT2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 16749 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RT2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 16749 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-S60240E Laminate-E Rim 6049 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• SIN 33721

CONFERENCE
TABLE

TOPS
UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL RECTANGLE TOPS

105NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48144BTW
CCW48144BTLW

J
A

G10A
X

HN
HN HN

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672BTW Wood-J Rim $ 2568 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3547 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3547 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-B72E Laminate-E Rim 976 36 72 19⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284BTW Wood-J Rim $ 3017 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4165 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4165 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-B84E Laminate-E Rim 1106 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

CCW4896BTW Wood-J Rim $ 3464 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4781 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4781 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-B96E Laminate-E Rim 1238 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120BTW Wood-J Rim $ 4925 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6802 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6802 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-B120E Laminate-E Rim 1784 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144BTW Wood-J Rim $ 6027 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8321 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8321 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

CP-B144E Laminate-E Rim 2165 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168BTW
CCW48168BTLW

J
A

G10A
X

HN
HN HN

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168BTW Wood-J Rim $ 6846 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CCW48168BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9517 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CCW48168BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9517 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

CP-B168E Laminate-E Rim 2828 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

CCW48192BTW Wood-J Rim $ 7709 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CCW48192BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10707 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CCW48192BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10707 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

CP-B192E Laminate-E Rim 3488 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

CCW48216BTW Wood-J Rim $ 8736 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12134 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12134 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-B216E Laminate-E Rim 4151 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240BTW Wood-J Rim $ 9765 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13347 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13347 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-B240E Laminate-E Rim 4810 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60216BTW
CCW60216BTLW

D
D

X
X

CL
425 MH

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144BTW Wood-J Rim $ 8434 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11093 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11093 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-B60144E Laminate-E Rim 2816 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168BTW Wood-J Rim $ 9585 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12680 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12680 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-B60168E Laminate-E Rim 3675 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192BTW Wood-J Rim $ 10793 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14255 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14255 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-B60192E Laminate-E Rim 4534 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216BTW Wood-J Rim $ 12230 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15829 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15829 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-B60216E Laminate-E Rim 5394 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240BTW Wood-J Rim $ 13671 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240BTW Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17407 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240BTLW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17407 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-B60240E Laminate-E Rim 6252 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW3672RC2W
CCW3672RC2LW

F
A

G10LR
G10C

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP 36" x 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW3672RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 2595 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3585 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CCW3672RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 3585 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

CP-R72E Laminate-E Rim 1026 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" x 84"

CCW4284RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 3049 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4208 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CCW4284RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4208 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

CP-R84E Laminate-E Rim 1171 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" x 96"

QCCW4896RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 3501 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2W Wood-J Rim 3501 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4829 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CCW4896RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 4829 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

QCP-R96E Laminate-E Rim 1316 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

CP-R96E Laminate-E Rim 1316 48 96 19⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 10.5

48" x 120"

CCW48120RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 4973 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6868 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CCW48120RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 6868 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

CP-R120E Laminate-E Rim 1916 48 120 19⁄16 — — 258 lbs. 10.6

48" x 144"

CCW48144RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 6087 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8404 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CCW48144RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 8404 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

CP-R144E Laminate-E Rim 2314 48 144 19⁄16 — — 311 lbs. 12.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW48168RC2W
CCW48168RC2LW

F
A

G10LR
G10C

DW
CW CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" x 168" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW48168RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 6917 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9612 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CCW48168RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 9612 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.4

CP-R168E Laminate-E Rim 2975 48 168 19⁄16 — — 365 lbs. 14.3

48" x 192"

CCW48192RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 7785 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10814 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CCW48192RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 10814 48 192 19⁄16 — — 418 lbs. 16.3

CP-R192E Laminate-E Rim 3638 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

48" x 216"

CCW48216RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 8825 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12257 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CCW48216RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12257 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

CP-R216E Laminate-E Rim 4298 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" x 240"

CCW48240RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 9863 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13480 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CCW48240RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 13480 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

CP-R240E Laminate-E Rim 4959 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 98 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim Profile (CCW only)
3. Grommet/Cutout Option
4. Finish (wood tops only)
5. Laminate (laminate or laminate/wood only)
6. Rim Finish (laminate/wood only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CCW60240RC2W
CCW60240RC2LW

J
A

CUT-G16A
CUT-G16A

AC
405 CW

• See pages 97-98 for all options available
in Universal

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNIVERSAL RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

60" x 144" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

CCW60144RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 8517 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11203 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CCW60144RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 11203 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

CP-R60144E Laminate-E Rim 3010 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" x 168"

CCW60168RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 9683 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12808 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CCW60168RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 12808 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

CP-R60168E Laminate-E Rim 3872 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" x 192"

CCW60192RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 10898 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14400 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CCW60192RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 14400 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

CP-R60192E Laminate-E Rim 4730 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" x 216"

CCW60216RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 12353 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15991 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CCW60216RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 15991 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

CP-R60216E Laminate-E Rim 5588 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" x 240"

CCW60240RC2W Wood-J Rim $ 13807 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RC2W Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17581 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CCW60240RC2LW Laminate/Wood-A,M,D,F Rim 17581 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

CP-R60240E Laminate-E Rim 6450 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• SIN 33721
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WAVEWORKS CONFERENCE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
TOPS
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim profile
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Veneer surfaces feature a wood rim with 6 rim profile options
• Laminate surfaces feature a 3mm vinyl rim
• Laminate/wood models are 13⁄16" or 19⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate) that feature wood rim with 6 rim profiles
• Size modifications available at no upcharge; many WaveWorks conference tops can be cut down in 6 " increments. See component section for specific models
• See page 9 for modified size options

POWER DATA
• Round black grommet (G10); order field installed NACG10EL for an electrical solution
• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C combo
• Power/Data Oasis (G162) comes in silver or black powder coat and features 6 power receptacles with 2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1
RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis must be placed between bases and utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

WAVEWORKS SHAPES AND SIZES

ROUND
30" Diameter
36" Diameter
42" Diameter
48" Diameter
54" Diameter
60" Diameter
72" Diameter
96" Diameter

SQUARE
30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"
54" x 54"
60" x 60"

RECTANGLE
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

BOAT
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"

RACETRACK
36" x 72", 42" x 84"
48" x 96", 120", 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
60" x 144", 168", 192", 216" and 240"
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WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*

*Not available on laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

PATTERN LAMINATE
818 Crisp Linen
821 Elemental Concrete
819 Flex Gauze
822 Smoke Quarstone
814 White Tigris

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILES
VINYL SOFTENED RIM
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
DF Driftwood
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
HN2 Honey 2

TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
478 Platinum Grey
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
425 Shadow
SK Skyline
460 Storm
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
419 Wallaby
WL Willow

VINYL REED RIM
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
NM Natural
TF Truffle

WOOD RIM
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

GALLERY VINYL SOFTENED RIM
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

Softened Wood (F) Reed Wood (R) Cove Wood (P)* Zip Wood (Z) Concave Wood (C)* Step Wood (T)* Softened Vinyl (V) Reed Vinyl (N)
*Not recommended with Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, and Tuscan

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
Conference table tops are available with grommet or cutout options to accommodate electrical and data management solutions.
If no grommet or cutout is desired, specify an X.

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference pages 10-11 for grommet locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 556 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

9½"

75⁄8"

CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference pages 12-13 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for Power/Data Oasis
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

141⁄8"

8¼"

CUT-G16C Center
CUT-G16E End
CUT-G16LR Left, Right
CUT-G16A All
CUT-G16CE Center, End
• Reference pages 14-15 for cutout locations of
CUT-G16

• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any
wire access base; however, for the cleanest
aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

NACG162ELS, NACG162ELHS,
NACG162ELB, and NACG162ELHB

(Sold Separately)
• Must order model NACG162ELS,
NACG162ELHS, NACG162ELB, or
NACG162ELHB to fit into CUT-G16 option

• Reference page 561 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN30RDW
WWN30RDL
WWN30RDLW

R
V
R

X
MH
X

MH
G10C
MH

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

WWN30RDW Wood $ 1781 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1781 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN30RDL Laminate 1048 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

WWN36RDW Wood $ 2094 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

WWN36RDLW Laminate/Wood 2094 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

WWN36RDL Laminate 1234 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

WWN42RDW Wood $ 2542 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

WWN42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2542 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

WWN42RDL Laminate 1688 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 54 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

WWN48RDW Wood $ 3101 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

WWN48RDLW Laminate/Wood 3101 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

WWN48RDL Laminate 2251 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

54" ROUND

WWN54RDW Wood $ 3452 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN54RDLW Laminate/Wood 3452 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN54RDL Laminate 2602 541⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" ROUND

WWN60RDW Wood $ 3801 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN60RDLW Laminate/Wood 3801 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN60RDL Laminate 2955 585⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

72" ROUND

WWN72RDW Wood $ 4533 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN72RDLW Laminate/Wood 4533 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN72RDL Laminate 3686 7115⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

96" ROUND

WWN96RDW Wood $ 5924 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN96RDLW Laminate/Wood 5924 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

WWN96RDL Laminate 5095 957⁄8 — 19⁄16 — — lbs.

• Zip profile does not run out on round tops
• 72" and 96" tops will be in 2 pieces
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on round tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW48RDW
WW48RDL
WW48RDLW

R
V
R

X
MH
X

MH
G10C
MH

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS ROUND TOP 30" ROUND 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

WW30RDW Wood $ 1680 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1680 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW30RDL Laminate 898 301⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

WW36RDW Wood $ 1917 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

WW36RDLW Laminate/Wood 1917 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

WW36RDL Laminate 1056 361⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

42" ROUND

WW42RDW Wood $ 2369 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

WW42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2369 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

WW42RDL Laminate 1510 421⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.8

48" ROUND

WW48RDW Wood $ 2925 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW48RDLW Laminate/Wood 2925 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW48RDL Laminate 2075 481⁄16 — 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• Zip profile does not run out on round tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has "run-out" on square tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3030SQW
WWN3030SQL
WWN3030SQLW

F
V
F

X
480
G10C

MH
X
805

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3030SQW Wood $ 1781 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1781 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WWN3030SQL Laminate 1048 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

WWN3636SQW Wood $ 2094 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WWN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 2094 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WWN3636SQL Laminate 1234 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

WWN4242SQW Wood $ 2542 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WWN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2542 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WWN4242SQL Laminate 1688 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

WWN4848SQW Wood $ 3101 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WWN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 3101 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WWN4848SQL Laminate 2251 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

54" SQUARE

WWN5454SQW Wood $ 3452 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN5454SQLW Laminate/Wood 3452 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

WWN5454SQL Laminate 2602 541⁄16 541⁄16 19⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 6.9

60" SQUARE

WWN6060SQW Wood $ 3801 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN6060SQLW Laminate/Wood 3801 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

WWN6060SQL Laminate 2955 585⁄8 585⁄8 19⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 8.3

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has "run-out" on square tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C
and CUT-G15C, reference page 114 for grommet
options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-13 for grommet and cutout
locations

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
6. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WW4848SQW
WW4848SQL
WW4848SQLW

F
V
F

X
480
G10C

MH
X
805

MH
MH

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS SQUARE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WW3030SQW Wood $ 1631 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1631 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

WW3030SQL Laminate 898 301⁄16 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

WW3636SQW Wood $ 1917 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WW3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1917 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

WW3636SQL Laminate 1056 361⁄16 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.0

42" SQUARE

WW4242SQW Wood $ 2369 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WW4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2369 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

WW4242SQL Laminate 1510 421⁄16 421⁄16 13⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 3.8

48" SQUARE

WW4848SQW Wood $ 2925 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 2925 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

WW4848SQL Laminate 2075 481⁄16 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on rectangle tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672RT2W
WWN3672RT2LW
WWN3672RT2L

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
462

X
X
X

NM
480
G10LR

NM
HN2

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RECTANGLE TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672RT2W Wood $ 3268 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RT2LW Laminate/Wood 3268 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RT2L Laminate 2418 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284RT2W Wood $ 3855 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RT2LW Laminate/Wood 3855 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RT2L Laminate 3008 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896RT2W Wood $ 4440 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RT2LW Laminate/Wood 4440 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RT2L Laminate 3606 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120RT2W Wood $ 6067 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RT2LW Laminate/Wood 6067 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RT2L Laminate 5243 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144RT2W Wood $ 7513 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RT2LW Laminate/Wood 7513 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RT2L Laminate 6707 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168RT2W Wood $ 8652 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RT2LW Laminate/Wood 8652 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RT2L Laminate 7851 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192RT2W Wood $ 9781 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RT2LW Laminate/Wood 9781 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RT2L Laminate 8997 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on rectangle tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on rectangle tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 216" and 240" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216RT2W
WWN48216RT2LW
WWN48216RT2L

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
462

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
G10LR

NM
HN2

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RECTANGLE TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216RT2W Wood $ 10912 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RT2LW Laminate/Wood 10912 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RT2L Laminate 10142 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240RT2W Wood $ 12046 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RT2LW Laminate/Wood 12046 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RT2L Laminate 11293 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144RT2W Wood $ 9770 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RT2LW Laminate/Wood 9770 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RT2L Laminate 8718 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168RT2W Wood $ 11247 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RT2LW Laminate/Wood 11247 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RT2L Laminate 10209 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192RT2W Wood $ 12715 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RT2LW Laminate/Wood 12715 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RT2L Laminate 11694 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216RT2W Wood $ 14190 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RT2LW Laminate/Wood 14190 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RT2L Laminate 13189 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240RT2W Wood $ 15660 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RT2LW Laminate/Wood 15660 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RT2L Laminate 14682 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on boat tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672BTW
WWN3672BTLW
WWN3672BTL

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
480

X
X
X

NM
480
X

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS BOAT TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672BTW Wood $ 3527 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672BTLW Laminate/Wood 3527 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672BTL Laminate 2692 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284BTW Wood $ 4109 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284BTLW Laminate/Wood 4109 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284BTL Laminate 3277 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896BTW Wood $ 4688 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896BTLW Laminate/Wood 4688 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896BTL Laminate 3865 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120BTW Wood $ 6591 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120BTLW Laminate/Wood 6591 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120BTL Laminate 5781 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144BTW Wood $ 8023 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144BTLW Laminate/Wood 8023 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144BTL Laminate 7231 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168BTW Wood $ 9147 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168BTLW Laminate/Wood 9147 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168BTL Laminate 8366 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192BTW Wood $ 10272 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192BTLW Laminate/Wood 10272 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192BTL Laminate 9498 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Zip rim has “run-out” on boat tops at corners
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on boat tops are G10,
CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216BTW
WWN48216BTLW
WWN48216BTL

P
P
V

CUT-G16C
X
480

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
X

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS BOAT TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216BTW Wood $ 11389 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216BTLW Laminate/Wood 11389 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216BTL Laminate 10613 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240BTW Wood $ 12513 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240BTLW Laminate/Wood 12513 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240BTL Laminate 11761 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144BTW Wood $ 10432 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144BTLW Laminate/Wood 10432 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144BTL Laminate 9395 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168BTW Wood $ 11893 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168BTLW Laminate/Wood 11893 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168BTL Laminate 10874 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192BTW Wood $ 13354 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192BTLW Laminate/Wood 13354 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192BTL Laminate 12348 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216BTW Wood $ 14810 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216BTLW Laminate/Wood 14810 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216BTL Laminate 13798 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240BTW Wood $ 16266 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240BTLW Laminate/Wood 16266 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240BTL Laminate 15289 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Depth dimension reflects widest distance across middle of top
• Depth on the ends is 32" for the 36" deep top, 36" for the 42" deep top, 42" for the 48" deep top and 54" for the 60" deep top
• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721

CO
NF

ER
EN

CE
TA

BL
E
TO

PS
W
AV

EW
OR

KS

WAVEWORKS BOAT TOPS

122 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLESPRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168" and 192" tops, the center grommet location
consists of 2 grommets on the G10 and CUT-G15
options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN3672RC2W
WWN3672RC2LW
WWN3672RC2L

P
P
N

CUT-G16C
X
CW

X
X
X

NM
480
G10C

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RACETRACK TOP 36" X 72" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN3672RC2W Wood $ 3564 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RC2LW Laminate/Wood 3564 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

WWN3672RC2L Laminate 2716 36 72 19⁄16 — — 136 lbs. 6.3

42" X 84"

WWN4284RC2W Wood $ 4153 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RC2LW Laminate/Wood 4153 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

WWN4284RC2L Laminate 3311 42 84 19⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 8.3

48" X 96"

WWN4896RC2W Wood $ 4740 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RC2LW Laminate/Wood 4740 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

WWN4896RC2L Laminate 3903 48 96 19⁄16 — — 233 lbs. 10.5

48" X 120"

WWN48120RC2W Wood $ 6656 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RC2LW Laminate/Wood 6656 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

WWN48120RC2L Laminate 5840 48 120 19⁄16 — — 279 lbs. 10.6

48" X 144"

WWN48144RC2W Wood $ 8104 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RC2LW Laminate/Wood 8104 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

WWN48144RC2L Laminate 7301 48 144 19⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 12.5

48" X 168"

WWN48168RC2W Wood $ 9242 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RC2LW Laminate/Wood 9242 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

WWN48168RC2L Laminate 8450 48 168 19⁄16 — — 385 lbs. 14.3

48" X 192"

WWN48192RC2W Wood $ 10376 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RC2LW Laminate/Wood 10376 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

WWN48192RC2L Laminate 9594 48 192 19⁄16 — — 438 lbs. 16.2

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power grommets cannot be used with metal bases
• Grommet options available on racetrack tops are
G10, CUT-G15 and CUT-G16, reference page 114 for
grommet options and upcharge

• Reference pages 10-15 for grommet and cutout
locations

• For 168", 192", 216" and 240" tops, the center
grommet location consists of 2 grommets on the
G10 and CUT-G15 options

• Reference pages 26-45 for table base guide

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Rim
3. Vinyl Rim Color (laminate models)
4. Grommet
5. Modified Depth
6. Modified Width
7. Laminate Top Color/Wood Top Finish
8. Wood Rim Finish (combo models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
WWN48216RC2W
WWN48216RC2LW
WWN48216RC2L

P
P
N

CUT-G16C
X
CW

X
X
X

X
X
X

NM
480
G10C

NM
CW

• See pages 113-114 for all options available in Waveworks

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS RACETRACK TOP
(CONTINUED)

48" X 216" 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

WWN48216RC2W Wood $ 11507 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RC2LW Laminate/Wood 11507 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

WWN48216RC2L Laminate 10720 48 216 19⁄16 — — 524 lbs. 20.0

48" X 240"

WWN48240RC2W Wood $ 12638 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RC2LW Laminate/Wood 12638 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

WWN48240RC2L Laminate 11879 48 240 19⁄16 — — 571 lbs. 22.0

60" X 144"

WWN60144RC2W Wood $ 10536 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RC2LW Laminate/Wood 10536 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

WWN60144RC2L Laminate 9491 585⁄8 144 19⁄16 — — 412 lbs. 18.0

60" X 168"

WWN60168RC2W Wood $ 12015 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RC2LW Laminate/Wood 12015 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

WWN60168RC2L Laminate 10984 585⁄8 168 19⁄16 — — 480 lbs. 22.5

60" X 192"

WWN60192RC2W Wood $ 13489 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RC2LW Laminate/Wood 13489 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

WWN60192RC2L Laminate 12471 585⁄8 192 19⁄16 — — 539 lbs. 29.0

60" X 216"

WWN60216RC2W Wood $ 14956 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RC2LW Laminate/Wood 14956 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

WWN60216RC2L Laminate 13938 585⁄8 216 19⁄16 — — 647 lbs. 31.0

60" X 240"

WWN60240RC2W Wood $ 16426 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RC2LW Laminate/Wood 16426 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

WWN60240RC2L Laminate 15444 585⁄8 240 19⁄16 — — 706 lbs. 34.0

• Modified depth and width are available; refer to the chart on page 9 for conference top sizing
• Almond, Canyon, Driftwood, Monterey, Portobello, Sable, and Tuscan veneer grain pattern will not match on multi-piece conference tops
• SIN 33721
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